
MULTI-FAMILY HOUSING (MFH) PERSONNEL 
 
 

STATE OFFICE   
 
Federal Building, Suite 320   
75 High Street         
Morgantown, WV 26505-7500   
1-800-295-8228     
MFH FAX: 304/284-4893    
TTY/TDD: 304/284-4836    
 
Rural Housing Program Director 
Dianne Goff Crysler 
304/284-4867      
Diane.Crysler@wv.usda.gov   
 
MFH Specialist 
David Cain    
304/284-4872     
David.Cain@wv.usda.gov 
 
State Architect/Appraiser  
Chris Missimer                    
304/284-4866 
Chris.Missimer@wv.usda.gov 
 
MFH State Loan Technician 
David Hurley 
304/284-4873 
David.Hurley@wv.usda.gov 
 
MFH Technician  (Vacant) 

 

AREA I OFFICE 
 
425 Juliana Street  
Federal Building, Room 2052 
P.O. Box 303 
Parkersburg, WV  26102 
304/420-6664 
FAX:  304/420-6876 
TTY/TDD: 304/284-4836 
 
 
Rural Development Area Director 
Alan Harris  
Alan.Harris@wv.usda.gov 
  
 
Rural Development Specialist 
Donna Wright  
Donna.Wright@wv.usda.gov  
 
 
Rural Development Technician 
Deanna DeSerio 
Deanna.DeSerio@wv.usda.gov 
 
 
Rural Development Assistant 
Lisa Schoolcraft 
Lisa.Schoolcraft@wv.usda.gov 
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AREA II OFFICE 
 

Randolph Center Building  
1200 Harrison Avenue 
Suite 150 
Elkins, WV  26241 
304/636-2158  
FAX:  304/636-5902    
TTY/TDD:  304/284-4836  
 
Rural Development Area Director 
Craig Burns      
Craig.Burns@wv.usda.gov    
 
Rural Development Specialist 
Robin Coberly 
Robin.Coberly@wv.usda.gov 
 
Rural Development Technician  
Nancy Mullins      
Nancy.Mullins@wv.usda.gov   
 
Rural Development Assistant  
Virginia Boyd      
Virginia.Boyd@wv.usda.gov 
 
Construction Analyst 
 Kevin Betler      
Kevin.Betler@wv.usda.gov 
  

AREA III OFFICE 
 

481 Ragland Road  
Beckley, WV  25801 
304/253-9597 
FAX: 304/252-5809 
TTY/TDD: 304/284-4836  
 
Rural Development Area Director 
Stephen Wetherbee 
Stephen.Wetherbee@wv.usda.gov 
 
Rural Development Specialist 
Vicki Lilly  
Vicki.Lilly@wv.usda.gov 
 
Rural Development Technician 
Norma Brackenrich  
Norma.Brackenrich@wv.usda.gov 
 
Rural Development Assistant 
Debbie Adkins 
Debbie.Adkins@wv.usda.gov 
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